
Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ST HELIER AVENUE Theft of Motor Vehicle - stolen while 
parked on the street - no CCTV or 
witnesses noted - no tracking device 

07/01/2024 
00:05:00 

07/01/2024 
00:20:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ARRAS AVENUE Persons unknown have stolen 
victims number plates 

09/01/2024 
18:00:00 

12/01/2024 
15:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LILLESHALL ROAD VICTIM REPORTING THEFT 
FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 

22/01/2024 
23:55:00 

23/01/2024 
00:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MUCHELNEY ROAD By suspect gained entry into victim 
insecure vehicle, searched vehicle 
glove/compartment and stolen Ray 
ban sunglasses 

22/01/2024 
19:28:00 

22/01/2024 
19:32:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ARBUTHNOT ROAD Suspect has breached vehicle 
contract and is refusing to hand the 
vehicle back. 

23/11/2023 
00:01:00 

  

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HEATHERDENE 
CLOSE 

Unknown Suspect has broken into 
the Victim's vehicle while it was 
parked outside his home address 
and stolen a Blue Badge Disabled 
Parking Permit. No sign of forced 
entry into vehicle. There is no known 
CCTV coverage. 

11/01/2024 
07:00:00 

25/01/2024 
09:00:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ST HELIER AVENUE Theft of vehicle 26/01/2024 
21:30:00 

27/01/2024 
07:30:00 

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LANGDON ROAD unknown suspect has broken into 
vehicle and taken items from within 

26/01/2024 
19:50:00 

26/01/2024 
22:15:00 

Ravensbury Burglary in a Dwelling RIVERSIDE DRIVE Victim has returned after leaving his 
room door open and his phone is 
missing 

26/01/2024 
23:30:00 

27/01/2024 
17:00:00 

Ravensbury Burglary in a Dwelling OCTAVIA CLOSE report of criminal damage / believed 
attempted burglary 

21/01/2024 
18:30:00 

  

Ravensbury Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BISHOPSFORD ROAD The victim is reporting that an 
unknown suspect during the 
weekend has stolen both number 
plates from one of the community 
minibuses and one number plate 

27/01/2024 
00:05:00 

29/01/2024 
05:45:00 



from another minibus. No leads 
have been identified 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BISHOPSFORD ROAD Motorbike stolen from street. 30/01/2024 
16:00:00 

30/01/2024 
16:10:00 

Ravensbury Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

TRAMWAY PATH Victim locked and secured 
motorbike at the location and when 
he returned the bike had been taken 

22/01/2024 
00:01:00 

31/01/2024 
18:00:00 

 


