Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ST HELIER AVENUE	Theft of Motor Vehicle - stolen while parked on the street - no CCTV or witnesses noted - no tracking device	07/01/2024 00:05:00	07/01/2024 00:20:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	ARRAS AVENUE	Persons unknown have stolen victims number plates	09/01/2024 18:00:00	12/01/2024 15:00:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	LILLESHALL ROAD	VICTIM REPORTING THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	22/01/2024 23:55:00	23/01/2024 00:00:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	MUCHELNEY ROAD	By suspect gained entry into victim insecure vehicle, searched vehicle glove/compartment and stolen Ray ban sunglasses	22/01/2024 19:28:00	22/01/2024 19:32:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ARBUTHNOT ROAD	Suspect has breached vehicle contract and is refusing to hand the vehicle back.	23/11/2023 00:01:00	
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	HEATHERDENE CLOSE	Unknown Suspect has broken into the Victim's vehicle while it was parked outside his home address and stolen a Blue Badge Disabled Parking Permit. No sign of forced entry into vehicle. There is no known CCTV coverage.	11/01/2024 07:00:00	25/01/2024 09:00:00
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ST HELIER AVENUE	Theft of vehicle	26/01/2024 21:30:00	27/01/2024 07:30:00
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	LANGDON ROAD	unknown suspect has broken into vehicle and taken items from within	26/01/2024 19:50:00	26/01/2024 22:15:00
Ravensbury	Burglary in a Dwelling	RIVERSIDE DRIVE	Victim has returned after leaving his room door open and his phone is missing	26/01/2024 23:30:00	27/01/2024 17:00:00
Ravensbury	Burglary in a Dwelling	OCTAVIA CLOSE	report of criminal damage / believed attempted burglary	21/01/2024 18:30:00	
Ravensbury	Theft From Motor vehicle	BISHOPSFORD ROAD	The victim is reporting that an unknown suspect during the weekend has stolen both number plates from one of the community minibuses and one number plate	27/01/2024 00:05:00	29/01/2024 05:45:00

			from another minibus. No leads have been identified		
Ravensbury	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BISHOPSFORD ROAD	Motorbike stolen from street.	30/01/2024 16:00:00	30/01/2024 16:10:00
Ravensbury		TRAMWAY PATH	Victim locked and secured motorbike at the location and when he returned the bike had been taken	22/01/2024 00:01:00	31/01/2024 18:00:00